Position

Warehouse Manager

Assistant Warehouse
Management

Equipment Records Te
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Office Assistant Il
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Delivery Driver/Ware
Office Assistant I/S

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

Total Wages

$81,784
$59,797

$57,655
$53,352
$52,726
$50,613
$50,384
$50,061
$48,729
$48,285
$48,042
$47,627
$43,283
$42,455
$40,335

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,718
$25,716

$10,034
$14,927
$14,787
$14,592
$20,687
$14,397

$8,721
$25,018
$25,036

$8,721

$7,921
$23,475
$22,703



