Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Warehouse Manager		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$81,784	\$29,718
Assistant Warehouse Management		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$59,797	\$25,716
Equipment Records Te		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$57,655	\$10,034
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$53,352	\$14,927
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$52,726	\$14,787
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$50,613	\$14,592
Office Assistant III		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$50,384	\$20,687
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$50,061	\$14,397
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$48,729	\$8,721
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$48,285	\$25,018
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$48,042	\$25,036
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$47,627	\$8,721
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$43,283	\$7,921
Delivery Driver/Ware		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$42,455	\$23,475
Office Assistant I/S		San Bernardino City Unified	Warehouse	\$40,335	\$22,703